
                                               

Day Date Team Time Site

Fri 20-Jan

Sat 4-Feb V 11am Away

Tues 7-Feb V/JV 4 & 6 Away

Tues 14-Feb V 3:00 / 4:30 Away

Fri 17-Feb JV/V 4 & 6 Home

Mon 20-Feb JV/V 4:30 & 7 Away

Thur - Sat 2/23 - 2/25 V TBD Hitchcock

Thur - Sat 2/23 - 2/25 JV TBD Brazosport

Mon 27-Feb JV/V 4:30 & 7 Away

Thur - Sat 3/2 - 3/4 V TBD Away

Thur-Sat 3/2 -3/4 JV TBD Home

Tues 7-Mar V 5:30 Home

Tues 7-Mar JV 5:30 Away

Thur - Sat 3/9 - 3/11 V TBD Rice

Tues 14-Mar JV/V 4:30 & 7 Away

Thurs 16-Mar JV/V 11 & 1:30 Home

Tues 21-Mar JV/V 4:30 & 7 Away

Fri 24-Mar JV/V 4:30 & 7 Away

Tues 28-Mar JV/V 4:30 & 7 Home

Fri 31-Mar JV/V 4:30 & 7 Away

Tues 4-Apr JV/V 4:30 & 7 Home

Thurs 6-Apr JV/V 4:30 & 7 Home

Tues 11-Apr JV/V 4:30 & 7 Away

Fri 14-Apr JV/V 4:30 & 7 Home

Tues 18-Apr JV/V 4:30 & 7 Home

Fri 21-Apr JV/V 4:30 & 7 Home

Sat 22-Apr V 11:00 Home

Tues 25-Apr JV/V 4:30 & 7 Away

4-May

8-Jun

Head Coach:  Rusty Sample Danbury High School

Assistant: Nathan Strickland 5611 Panther DR

Assistant: Storm Sheppard Danbury, Tx 77534

Trainer: UPDATED:  9/30/22

Hempstead

Wood Bat Tournament

Van Vleck

Bulldog Bash Tournament

JV Brazosport Tournament

W. Columbia

Anahuac Invitational

JV Panther Prowl Tournament

Brazos

Sealy

Hempstead (Youth Night)

Boling

East Bernard

Van Vleck

Brazos

Playoffs Begin

HCYA (Sr Game)

W. Columbia

Palacios (scrimmage)

Sweeny

STATE TOURNAMENT

Hitchcock

Hitchcock

St Pius / Huffman(Scrimmage)

Sealy

East Bernard

Boling

Associate Principal: Krystal Hawkins
Associate Principal: Kristin Tankersly

Principal:  Kimberly Hickl

Athletic Director: Rusty Sample

Danbury Panthers Baseball
2023 Master Schedule

Opponent

1st day of practice

Bay City (scrimmage)

W. Columbia (Scrimmage)


